Photo is representative
Eaton 3.6WDOH680
Eaton Bussmann series medium voltage
motor fuse, 80 A, 3.6 kV, 51 x 192 mm, Non
Indicating
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton Bussmann series
medium voltage motor
fuse
CATALOG NUMBER 3.6WDOH680
UPC 051712293761
EAN 5027590474511
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH
192 mm
PRODUCT HEIGHT 51 mm
PRODUCT WIDTH 35 mm
PRODUCT WEIGHT 1100 g
WARRANTY Not Applicable
COMPLIANCES BS 2692-1
Specifications
Electrical Ratings
AMPERAGE RATING 80 A
INTERRUPT RATING 50 kAIC
RESISTANCE 2.88 ohms
VOLTAGE RATING 3.6 kV
WATT LOSSES 27 W
General Information
APPLICATION Motor protection
BARRELS 1
CLASS Class back-up
CONSTRUCTION SIZE 51 x 192 mm
FUSE INDICATOR Non Indicating
FUSE TYPE WDOH
USED WITH
A3354710 Nickel-plated
copper fuse clip
Physical Details
PACKAGING TYPE Standard
TYPE fuse
Resources
BROCHURES
eaton-bussmann-circuit-
protection-brochures-
en.pdf
CATALOGS
3.6WDOH680~3-
6WDOH680~3.6KV 80Amp
2 MOTORSTART FUSE
Bussmann series complete
full line catalog no. 1007
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.